
 

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College, Pune 

Department of Orthopaedics 

 
 

Monthly Schedule of Teaching 

 

Phase III – Part I   (6th Semester ) 

Department: - Orthopaedics 

Date / Month: From 01/02/2022 to 28/02/2022 

 

Sr. 

No 

Date Day  Name of 

Teacher 

Time Lecture / Tutorial/ Practical / 

Demonstration / ECE / Clinics ( 

as applicable ) 

1. 01/02/2022 
Tuesday 

 

Dr. 

Darshankumar  

Sonawane 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Malunited Fracture Lower End 

Radius 

2. 02/02/2022 Wednesday 

Dr. Abhishek 

Jha 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Non Union Fracture Shaft Of  

Tibia 

3. 03/02/2022 
Thursday 

 

Dr. Ikram 

Khan 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Radial Nerve Palsy 

4. 04/02/2022 Friday 

Dr. G. R. Joshi 09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Genu Valgus Deformity Of 

Knees 

5. 05/02/2022 Saturday 

Dr. Abhishek 

Jha 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Foot Drop 

6. 
06/02/2022 

Sunday 

7. 

07/02/2022 

Monday 

Holiday  

8. 08/02/2022 Tuesday 

Dr. 

Darshankumar  

Sonawane 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

CTEV 

9. 09/02/2022 Wednesday 

Dr. Nihant 

Mirchandani  

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Chronic Osteomyelitis Shaft Of 

Tibia 

 

10. 10/02/2022 Thursday 

Dr. Anish 

Tawde 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Osteochondroma Lower End 

Femur 

 

11. 11/02/2022 Friday 

Dr. Nihant 

Mirchandani 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Internal Derangement Of Knee 

ACL Tear 

12. 12/02/2022 Saturday 

Dr. Amit 

Mahajan 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Resuscitation of Polytrauma 

Patient 

13. 
13/02/2022 

Sunday 

14. 14/02/2022 Monday 

Dr. Ikram 

Khan 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Cubitus Varus Deformity Of 

Elbow 

15. 15/02/2022 Tuesday 
Dr. Anuranjan 09.30 am 

to 12.30 

Left Thigh Swelling  



am  

16. 16/02/2022 Wednesday 

Dr. Abhishek 

Jha 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Left Patella Fracture  

17. 17/02/2022 Thursday 

Dr. Anish 

Tawde 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

CASE Right Knee Osteoarthritis 

with flexion and varus deformity  

18. 18/02/2022 Friday 

Dr. G. R. Joshi 09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Foot Drop  

19. 

19/02/2022 

Saturday 

Holiday  

20. 
20/02/2022 

Sunday 

21. 21/02/2022 Monday 

Dr. Ikram 

Khan 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Claw Hand  

22. 22/02/2022 Tuesday 

Dr. 

Darshankumar  

Sonawane 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Closed Reduction of Joints 

23. 23/02/2022 Wednesday 

Dr. Archan 

Desai 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Knee Exam 

24. 24/02/2022 Thursday 

Dr. Anish 

Tawde 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

INSTRUMENTS NAILS 

CASE  Osgood  Schaltter’s 

Disease Examination 

25. 25/02/2022 Friday 

Dr. Snehal 

Hedgire 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Wrist drop (Post traumatic ) 

26. 26/02/2022 Saturday 

Dr. Abhihek 

Jha 

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Instruments & Implants  

27. 
27/02/2022 

Sunday 

28. 28/02/2022 Monday 

Dr. Ikram 

Khan  

09.30 am 

to 12.30 

am  

Term End Exam  

 

 

 

 


